HVEZDA KladSKlroll Uphil

16.10.2024 Police nad Metuji / Hlaviiov

dlouha klasicky 4.5 km CL

start ~ 16:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 26

kategorie

739
750
M39
M50+
719
M50+
M49
M49
M19
M50+
719
M19
M39
M50+
M49
719
M39
M50+
M39
M50+
M50+
719
M39
M50+
M50+
750

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

ADAMKOVA JANA
BENESOVA JOLANA
BEZDEK PAVEL
BRUNCLIK IVO

BUBENICKOVA SIMONA

CADA TOMAS

EHL JAROSLAV
HORNYCH VENA
HRUSA ONDRE]
JANDEJSEK ZDENEK
KRACMAROVA ANNA
LISKOVSKY VACLAV
LORENC LUKAS
PETR JIRI

POHL JAN

POHLOVA MATYLDA
PROVAZNIK JOSEF
ROHACEK MICHAL
RUCKER JAKUB
STUCHLIK MICHAL
SVOBODA PETR
SRUTKOVA VENDULA
STOLFA STEPAN
TEPLY ROBIN
VEJNAR JOSEF
VOTOCKOVA JARA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SKI LAUF TEAM TRUTNOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN-TEAM
REDPOINT TEPLICE N. M.
T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN
BKL MACHOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SPORT STUDENE
BKL MACHOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
KVASINY
INS BIKE TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
ED SYSTEM VLTAVA FUND TEAM
SKILAUF TEAM
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SERLICH 8.30
BKL MACHOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
REDPOINT
JOVE ROLLSKI VYSOKE N/JIZ.
SERLICH 8.30

startovni listina

rocnik
1996
1969
1986
1958
2008
1964
1981
1978
2009
1961
2009
2009
1990
1974
1976
2009
1999
1961
1988
1974
1968
2009
1998
1967
1957
1972
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